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September 2022Coaching Excellence Club - Complimentary Month

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

Mon, September 12, 2022 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, September 28, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum

October 2022Kickstart Module

Mon, October 3, 2022 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesKickstart Session

Mon, October 10, 2022 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, October 19, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind - Kickstart

Wed, October 26, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum - Kickstart

October-November 2022Module 1

Mon, October 31, 2022 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesCrafting Your Journey

Mon, November 7, 2022 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, November 16, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #1

Wed, November 30, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #1
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ACE Journey to Mastery Course Schedule

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

November-December 2022Module 2

Mon, November 28, 2022 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesPower Of Purpose

Mon, December 5, 2022 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, December 7, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #2

Tue, December 13, 2022 10am 1 Hour / sessionQ&A Session

Wed, December 14, 2022 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #2

January-February 2023Module 3

Mon, January 9, 2023 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesCatalytic Coaching

Mon, January 16, 2023 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, January 25, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #3

Wed, February 1, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #3

February-March 2023Module 4

Mon, February 6, 2023 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesActivating Emotions & Motivation

Mon, February 13, 2023 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, February 22, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #4

Wed, March 1, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #4
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In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

March 2023Module 5

Mon, March 6, 2023 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesMastering Complexity & Decision Making

Mon, March 13, 2023 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, March 15, 2023 10am 1 Hour / sessionQ&A Session

Wed, May 10, 2023 10am 1 Hour / sessionQ&A Session

Wed, March 22, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #5

Wed, March 29, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #5

April 2023Module 6

Mon, April 3, 2023 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesUpgrading The Human Operating System

Mon, April 10, 2023 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, April 19, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #6

Wed, April 26, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #6

May 2023Module 7

Mon, May 1, 2023 n/a ~1 Hour - Video LecturesUpgrading Yourself And Your Business

Mon, May 8, 2023 10am or 6pm 1 Hour / sessionCoaching Demo

Wed, May 17, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionMastermind #7

Wed, May 24, 2023 10am or 1pm or 6pm 1.5 Hour / sessionPracticum #7

ACE Journey to Mastery Course Schedule

3coaching.com/ace

Accelerating
Coach
Excellence

https://www.coaching.com/programs/ace/

